
001 |RO 21 1196650M |SOLZ |DA495D62 |03.05 08:00:39.1 |OK |01 |067 |
002 |RO 24 0181601F |ROSU |DB134C40 |03.05 08:05:48.6 |OK |01 |063 |
003 |RO 24 0181608M |GPA |DA2A690D |03.05 08:05:59.0 |OK |01 |010 |
004 |RO 23 1209921M |SOLZ |DA4F99FC |03.05 08:07:39.7 |OK |01 |005 |
005 |RO 21 1196649M |GUT |DA26F73F |03.05 08:09:10.5 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 0181664M |ARG |DA67F232 |03.05 08:10:47.9 |OK |01 |022 |
007 |RO 22 1243927M |ROSU |DA812133 |03.05 08:11:23.6 |OK |01 |046 |
008 |RO 24 0181623F |GUT |DA1766BF |03.05 08:14:20.8 |OK |01 |029 |
009 |RO 24 0181672F |GUT |DA375AA6 |03.05 08:15:48.4 |OK |01 |059 |
010 |RO 22 1243901M |SOLZ |DA495C00 |03.05 08:19:08.7 |OK |01 |035 |
011 |RO 24 0181622F |GUT |DA17651D |03.05 08:21:32.7 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 23 1209961F |SOLZ |DA10FDC7 |03.05 08:21:36.4 |OK |01 |002 |
013 |RO 23 1209946M |APA |DAC5D608 |03.05 08:23:01.6 |OK |01 |004 |
014 |RO 24 0181604M |ALBS |DA2A68BC |03.05 08:23:12.8 |OK |01 |068 |
015 |RO 23 1209926F |SOLZ |DAB0CFA7 |03.05 08:28:28.5 |OK |01 |039 |
016 |RO 23 1209954M |SOLZ |DADAD118 |03.05 08:29:25.2 |OK |01 |020 |
017 |RO 24 0181671F |SOLZ |DA26F853 |03.05 08:29:38.3 |OK |01 |060 |
018 |RO 24 0181610M |ALBS |DA67F276 |03.05 08:29:57.9 |OK |01 |062 |
019 |RO 24 0181625M |SOLZ |DA67F313 |03.05 08:33:56.4 |OK |01 |003 |
020 |RO 24 0181628F |SOLZ |DAF957E7 |03.05 08:34:56.1 |OK |01 |040 |
021 |RO 23 1209933M |GUT |DAE3DB66 |03.05 08:35:27.3 |OK |01 |033 |
022 |RO 24 0181654M |SPA |DA1B3077 |03.05 08:35:36.1 |OK |01 |009 |
023 |RO 24 0181633M |NPA |DA2A6997 |03.05 08:35:45.9 |OK |01 |054 |
024 |RO 24 0181609M |ALBS |DA2A6B22 |03.05 08:35:49.7 |OK |01 |042 |
025 |RO 24 0181627M |SOLZ |DA1B302C |03.05 08:36:57.7 |OK |01 |058 |
026 |RO 23 1209970F |ALBS |DA495D95 |03.05 08:38:30.1 |OK |01 |051 |
027 |RO 24 0181669M |ROSU |DA0C5B0A |03.05 08:38:51.7 |OK |01 |008 |
028 |RO 24 0181619F |SOLZ |DB134C3A |03.05 08:39:46.8 |OK |01 |057 |
029 |RO 23 1209992F |GPA |DA447779 |03.05 08:40:09.8 |OK |01 |015 |
030 |RO 24 0181640M |GUT |DA67F390 |03.05 08:40:31.1 |OK |01 |043 |
031 |RO 24 0181653M |SOLZ |DA1B2E95 |03.05 08:41:36.6 |OK |01 |038 |
032 |RO 24 0181605M |APA |DA2A683E |03.05 08:41:54.9 |OK |01 |036 |
033 |RO 24 0181606M |ARG |DA2A6960 |03.05 08:43:09.2 |OK |01 |007 |
034 |RO 23 1209931F |GUT |DA901776 |03.05 08:53:14.7 |OK |01 |056 |
035 |RO 24 0181686F |SOLZ |DA495CF4 |03.05 09:06:42.6 |OK |01 |034 |
036 |RO 24 0181646M |SPA |DA1B2EC5 |03.05 09:07:18.6 |OK |01 |065 |
037 |RO 24 0181617M |SOLZ |DA2A6870 |03.05 09:09:25.6 |OK |01 |028 |
038 |RO 24 0181677F |ALBS |DA26EF60 |03.05 09:11:54.0 |OK |01 |013 |
039 |RO 24 0181607F |GUT |DB134C39 |03.05 09:15:22.7 |OK |01 |041 |
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040 |RO 24 0181663F |SOLZ |DA495D89 |03.05 09:15:35.5 |OK |01 |012 |
041 |RO 24 0181665F |ARG |DA495CB3 |03.05 09:15:46.0 |OK |01 |031 |
042 |RO 22 1243920M |SPA |DAE3DCA9 |03.05 09:20:54.1 |OK |01 |049 |
043 |RO 24 0181682M |SPA |DA495E47 |03.05 09:24:02.2 |OK |01 |030 |
044 |RO 24 0181655F |SPA |DA5C9A57 |03.05 09:25:43.4 |OK |01 |014 |
045 |RO 24 0181651F |GUT |DA17639F |03.05 09:28:18.2 |OK |01 |047 |
046 |RO 24 0181602M |SOLZ |DA1B2E7F |03.05 09:31:00.4 |OK |01 |001 |
047 |RO 24 0181681F |GUT |DA495E0F |03.05 09:32:50.3 |OK |01 |044 |
048 |RO 24 0181614M |ALBS |DA2A6868 |03.05 09:34:53.8 |OK |01 |026 |
049 |RO 24 0181661M |ALBS |DA67F383 |03.05 09:36:09.0 |OK |01 |050 |
050 |RO 24 0181632M |ROSU |DA6EF8CE |03.05 09:38:46.6 |OK |01 |066 |
051 |RO 24 0181621M |ALBS |DA1B2D19 |03.05 10:32:59.2 |OK |01 |019 |
052 |RO 24 0181690M |CUC |DAC57DC8 |03.05 10:36:35.0 |OK |01 |011 |
053 |RO 24 0181673F |GUT |DA04124E |03.05 11:05:39.7 |OK |01 |016 |
054 |RO 24 0181680M |CUC |DA495E14 |03.05 11:21:48.5 |OK |01 |064 |
055 |RO 24 0181611M |ARG |DA67F31B |03.05 11:38:44.9 |OK |01 |025 |
056 |RO 24 0181667M |ALBS |DAE924D8 |03.05 12:15:20.0 |OK |01 |048 |
057 |RO 24 0181645F |SOLZ |DA18EE72 |03.05 12:24:02.1 |OK |01 |045 |
058 |RO 24 0181620F |CUC |DB134C41 |03.05 12:25:45.8 |OK |01 |053 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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